
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval and execution of Orange County, Florida and Orlando Economic Partnership, Inc.
Amendment to Agreement for Branding and Marketing to extend the term to September 30, 2023 and
authorizing the disbursement of $500,000 as provided in the FY 2022-23 adopted budget. (Office of
Economic, Trade and Tourism Development)

File #: 23-473, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 9/13/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

